Introduction
The CXR-PT7820 is a high performance Ethernet switch to meet next generation
Mission Critical Communication (such as power utility and transportation) and Enterprise
Ethernet network requirements designed based on high-end scalable chipset with
integration of Layer 2 to Layer 3 packet processing engine, traffic management and fabric
interface.
The PT7820 switch provides a total of 48 GbE RJ45 ports. The switch capability of
PT7820 supports 120Gbps non-blocking switching for full line speed traffic.

Smart Solutions for Smart Networks
Information contained in this document is not contractual. CXR improves its products continuously. Specifications may change without notice.
Ordering information
CXR    Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90    contact@cxr.com
L 2 / L 2 . 5 / L 3  I n t e l l i g e n t  S w i t c h
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
Reference Description
Fan Version
PT7820-48T-FAN
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports and 48
x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Chassis with 3 internal fans for operating tem-
perature: 0 to 60 °C.
PT7820-SyncE-FAN
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports and 48
x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Synchronous Ethernet supporting 24 x
10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Chassis with 3 internal fans for operating temper-
ature: 0 to 60 °C.
PT7820-SyncE1588-FAN
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports and 48
x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Synchronous Ethernet supporting 24 x
10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. 1588 v2 support
PT7820-24S-FAN
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports ,24
GbE SFP ports and 8 x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports (with built-in 4 POE+
ports). Chassis with 3 internal fans for operating temperature: 0 to 60 °C.
PT7820-24S-SyncE1588-FAN
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports, 24
GbE SFP ports and 8 x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports (with built-in 4 POE+
ports). Synchronous Ethernet support. 1588 v2 support
Fanless Version
PT7820-48T-FL
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports and 48
x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Chassis with fan-less version for operating
temperature: -20 to 55 ºC.
PT7820-48T-SyncE-FL
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports and 48
x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Synchronous Ethernet supporting 24 x
10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Chassis with fan-less version for operating tem-
perature: -20 to 55 ºC.
PT7820-48T-SyncE1588-FL
1U height ETSI L2/L3 Ethernet switch with 8 x 1/10GbE SFP+ ports and 48
x 10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. Synchronous Ethernet supporting 24 x
10/100M/1GbE RJ45 ports. 1588 v2 support
Power Supply modules
PT7820-SD48 Single -48Vdc power plug-in module (Input voltage: -36 to -75 Vdc)
PT7820-SA Single AC power plug-in module (Input voltage: 100 to 240 Vac)
Management software
iNET-PT7820 INET license for one node  PT7820 (SMA mandatory).
iNET-PTN-PT7820 Graphical Cross connection tool for PT7820. (SMA mandatory).